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BFF #eAYNLN 55,100.00
01/08/2560 CWTRC 4131625296 10220247 9,900.00 4520000 413 581547
01/08/2560 CWTRC 4960021403 10220245 9,000.00 36,200.00 413 552483
01/ .2560 CWTRC 4960156341 10220242 9,000.00 27,200.00 413 552483
01/08/2560 CWTRC 4960357568 10220249 8,200.00 19,000.00 413 552483
01/08/2560 CWTRC 4130170163 10220246 9,000.00 10,000.00 413 552483
02/08/2560 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:107 ICAS 10200655 10,000.00 0.00 700 90180
03/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 7,438.00 7,438.00 108682 931000
04/08/2560 CWCH 34799-00044-631 10220251 7,438.00 0.00 413 18274
18/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 4,800.00 108682 931000
18/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,600.00 9,400.00 108682 931000
21/08/2560 CWTPC 10220253 4,600.00 4,800.00 413 561506
23/08/2560 CWCH 10220252 4,800.00 0.00 295 19610
24/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,250.00 4,250.00 108682 931001
24/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 6,064.00 10,314.00 108682 931001
24/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2,555.00 12,869.00 108682 931001
24/08/2560 CWCH 10220254 12,869.00 0.00 413 590826
28/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,750.00 4,750.00 108682 931000
28 2560 BCDl4 GFMIS/108682 200,420.00 205,170.00 108682 931000
28/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00 211,920.00 108682 931000
28/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 21,860.00 233,780.00 108682 931000
28/08/2560 CWTPC 10220261 13,500.00 220,280.00 413 590826
28/08/2560 CWCH 10220260 21,860.00 198,420.00 413 590826
28/08/2560 CWCH 10220258 48,957.00 149,463.00 413 590826
28/08/2560 CWTRC sal 10220257 136,463.00 13,000.00 413 500141
31/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 620.00 13,620.00 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 13,920.00 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 14,240.00 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 280.00 14,520.00 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80.00 14,600.00 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 15,400.00 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 74,365.34 89,765.34 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 98,765.34 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,600.00 107,365.34 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,854.21 112,219.55 108682 931001
PAGE DR.= 14 305,587.00 CR.= 20 362,706.55
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31/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,635.70 115,855.25 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,625.23 118,480.48 108682 931001
31/0212560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,854.21 123334.69 108682 931001
31/ 2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,903.74 128,238.43 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,903.74 133,142.17 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 133,842.17 108682 931001
31/08/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 701.38 134,543.55 108682 931001
31/08/2560 CWCH 1439900151920/082310 10220262 3,801.38 130,742.17 413 552483
31/08/2560 CWTRC 4960415673 10220275 8,600.00 122,142.17 496 571621
31/08/2560 CWTRC 4131692554 10220259 3,000.00 119,142.17 496 571621
31/08/2560 CWTRC 9856400120 10220268 8,600.00 110,542.17 496 571621
31/08/2560 CWTRC 4960357568 10220274 9,000.00 101,542.17 496 571621
31/08/2560 CWTRC 4130041916 10220266 9,965.34 91,576.83 496 571621
31/08/2560 CWTRC 4130418033 10220273 9,900.00 81,676.83 496 571621
31/08/2560 CWTRC 4130418033 10220273 9,900.00 91,576.83 496 571621
31/08/2560 CWTRC 4130418033 10220273 9,900.00 81,676.83 496 571621
CIF voaen'lu/ 81,676.83
Page DR.= 8 62,766.72 CR.= 8 32,224.00
al DR.= 22 368,353.72 CR.= 28 394,930.55
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